
LOT 251
GA FDNA BEACH 2 UNR

DALLMAN JEFFRY P & LAURA F
616 TARPON AVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-134B-0251-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1041.0100

03/20/2024 MLU

04/02/2024 DJ 0.00 265,000 0 0 265,000

STANDARD
2

946,385
20,430

265,000
1,231,815

229,770
1,002,045

HX HB 50,722
951,323

1,231,815
966,815

265,000

2512/0811 11/05/2021 WD Q V 01 310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIDDLETON STEPHEN A &

DALLMAN JEFFRY P & 

1622/0827 5/08/2009 WD Q V 02 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KOSTICH CONSTRUCTION 

MIDDLETON STEPHEN A

2025
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2022-2641 CO 04/15/2024

20222641 NEW CONSTR 645,727 12/22/2022

2025HX Base Yr

616 TARPON AV, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 11 4,143 144.5734 228.43 946,385 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3266

BAL 216 15 2025 32 7,310

BAS 419 100 2025 419 95,712

FGR 1,143 55 2025 629 143,682

FOP 66 30 2025 20 4,569

FOP 88 30 2025 26 5,939

FOP 114 30 2025 34 7,767

FOP 336 30 2025 101 23,071

FST 16 55 2025 9 2,056

FST 16 55 2025 9 2,056

FUS 1,250 100 2025 1,250 285,538
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

5,437 4,143 946,385

FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-40,-10] W19 S8 S4 E4 S25 W15 S18 E30 N55 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,-2] E11 S4 E4 S25 W15 N29 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,-10] E11 S8 W11 N8 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,-10] E11 S6 E19 S55 W30 N36 E10 N4 N4
N4 D0.2L10 U13.2R0 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-19,-10] E19 S6 W19 N6 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,-4] E11 N6 E19 S44 W9 S4 W21 N23 E6 N4
E4 N4 W4 N4 D0L6.1 U7R0.1 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,-10] E11 S6 W11 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=31,38] N4 E9 S14 W30 N10 E21 $
BAL=[YR=2025;ORIG=60,34] E9 S14 W18 N10 E9 N4 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-24,7] E4 S4 W4 N4 $
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 768.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,680

2 0409 ELEVATOR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 12,750.00 12,750.00 100 2025 2024 100 12,750

20,430

1 000100 C RES 100 R-2 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,300.00 5,300.00 265,000


